PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5112578

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PENG XIE	03/29/2018
HAILANG GONG	03/29/2018
MINGFU ZHANG	03/29/2018
WENXING CHEN	03/29/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	XIAMEN SOLEX HIGH-TECH INDUSTRIES CO.,LTD.
Street Address:	ROOM A06, 4TH FLOOR, NO. 18, HAIJING ROAD EASTXIAMEN AREA OF CHINA(FUJIAN) PILOT FREE TRADE ZONE
City:	XIAMEN, FUJIAN PROVINCE
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	361026

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	16114161	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 917-439-4481

Email: lungtinus@lungtin.com

Correspondent Name: YUNLING REN Address Line 1: LUNG TIN LLC

Address Line 2: 3 PARK AVENUE 15TH FLOOR Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10016

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: LZ1801142CN01-US

NAME OF SUBMITTER: YUNLING REN

SIGNATURE: /Yunling Ren/

DATE SIGNED: 08/27/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=LZ1801142Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 046717 FRAME: 0425

505065822

		Appler	AMENT		
which	In consideration of the premises ar is hereby acknowledged, the undersign		lumble consideration in l	nand paid, the rece	ipt and sufficiency of
	1) Peng XIE	4)	Wenxing CHEN	1)	
	2) Hailang GONG	5)		8)	
	3) Mingfu ZHANG	6)		9)	
	as made a certain new and useful inve MEN SOLEX HIGH-TECH I				
, havi	ng a place of business at Room A00	5, 4th Floor, No.	18, Haijing Road l	East, Xiamen A	rea of China
(Fuji	an) Pilot Free Trade Zone, X	<u>iamen, Fujian P</u>	rovince, P.R.China	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	w www.
	cessors and assigns (hereinafter design med in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the invention	entitled:		interest for the Un	ited States of America
	or state of the light to the mine of the same of the territory of the same of		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(a)	for which an application for United United States Patent Application N	States Letters Patent	was filed on	· :	_, and identified by
all Un contin Prope	te undersigned hereby authorizes and a sited States Letters Patent which may mations-in-part thereof, and the right rty to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest that the attorneys of record in said appreciate the said appreciation of the said appre	be granted therefore to all benefits undo rest as ASSIGNEE,	and any and all extension or the International Con its successors, assigns a	ons, divisions, relse wention for the Pi nd legal representa	sues, continuations, or otection of Industrial
applie ASSIG applie	AND the undersigned hereby agation for and obtaining original, division of the successors, assigns and legations for patent based thereon, grow ones, its successors, assigns and legation hereby transferred.	rees to transfer a li onal, reissued or exte il representatives, and ving out of or relate	ke interest, and to ren ended Letters Patent of the d without further remund d to the said invention;	der all necessary te United States, up gration, in and to a and to execute a	oon request of the said ny improvements, and ny papers by the said
SIGN	ED on the date indicated aside my sign	nature:			
1):	谢花		2018.	3.29	
Nan	ne: Peng XIE		Date:		
2) عد	ne: Hailang GONG	and the Company of th		3.29	
Maria			CAU.	•	
Nan 3) \int Nan	4 A 2 ne: Mingfu ZHANG		>018 . Date;	3.29	

RECORDED: 08/27/2018

PATENT REEL: 046717 FRAME: 0426